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DESCRIPTION

Preparation of Site

Concrete Sidewalk 5"
Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk 8"
Replacement Conc. Sidewalk 5"
Pedestrian Ramps

Grading & ._.onwo__

Turf Establishment
Sedimentation Control System
Sediment Control Sack
Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing
Removal of Pavement
Permanent Driveway Repairs
Tree Protection Trench
Maintenance/Protection of Traffic
Trafficperson (Police Officer)
Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger)
Adjust Gate Box

TOTAL OF BID

BID #GL.-2009-15

NAUBUC AVENUE SIDEWALK EXTENSION

H.M. NUNES & SONS
UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

BID RECAP
EST. APEX CONSTRUCTION
QTY. UNIT [UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1 LS 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
5,400 SF 7.40  39,960.00 5.20
100 SF 7.40 740.00 7.90
1,100 SF 7.40 8,140.00 5.35
1 EA 800.00 800.00 750.00
480 SY 5.00 2,400.00 5.00
480 SY 3.00 1,440.00 4.00
50 LF 1.00 50.00 6.00
4 EA 60.00 240.00 175.00
40 LF 7.00 280.00 5.00
290 SY 1.00 290.00 13.50
110 SY 1.00 110.00 27.00
120 LF 1.00 120.00 8.00
1 LS 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00
1 LS 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
32 HR 25.00 800.00 0.00
3 EA 50.00 150.00 300.00
61,520.00

3,000.00
28,080.00
790.00
5,885.00
750.00
2,400.00
1,920.00
300.00
700.00
200.00
3,915.00
2,970.00
960.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
0.00
900.00

61,770.00

T & S CAMINITO
UNIT PRICE EXTENSION
1,000.00 1,000.00
575  31,050.00
6.55 655.00
6.70 7,370.00
600.00 600.00
3.00 1,440.00
1.00 480.00
2.00 100.00
100.00 400.00
6.00 240.00
3.00 870.00
30.00 3,300.00
10.00 1,200.00
500.00 500.00
3,000.00 3,000.00
20.00 640.00
100.00 300.00

53,145.00




